

LINKS LTD. CIN:L51909DL1984PLC019622

Ref: D/CTL/SE/2024-25/5

April 15, 2024

To, BSE Limited P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai -400001

Scrip Code: 538476 ISIN: INE172D01021 SCRIP ID: CTL

SUB: SUBMISSION OF NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT CLIPS

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

In compliance with Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we enclose herewith a copy of newspaper advertisements published for "Notice of Extraordinary General Meeting of Capital Trade Links Limited" for the Financial Year 2024-25 on April 13, 2024 in the following English Newspaper & Hindi Newspaper-

(1) Financial Express

(2) Jansatta

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.

Your Sincerely,

For Capital Trade Links Limited

Mr. Vinay Kumar Chawla (Whole Time Director)

DIN: 02618168

Encl: Newspaper Publication of EGM Notice

Regd. Office: 102-103, 1st Floor, Surya Kiran Building, 19, K.G. Marg, C.P., New Delhi - 110001

E-mail: info@capitaltrade.in, Website: www.capitaltrade.in

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

T. LTD

tal Greens, Golf 122002

The Figure 1 of the property 1. E-AUCTION DATE: 30.04.2024 Out of Khasra No. 79/18, the area of village Palam, vn as Mahavir Enclave, New 2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF THE FIND WITH KYC: 29.04.2024 one car parking area on still EMD WITH KYC: 29.04.2024 common right to use the 3. DATE OF INSPECTION:
the Lift, Staircase, Passage 27.04.2024
Proportionate undivided, and imparting ownership right said property. Payaded Apr. na imparing ownership right said property, Bounded As: r's Property H-3/78, West: erty, North: Other's Property, Gali 20 Ft

Three Lacs Twe Only). EARNEST MON Rs. 3,32,000/-Lacs Thirty Two INCREMENTAL 10,000/- (Rup Only)

RE & WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS". As such sale is without any kind of warrantie offied in the E-Auction Sale Notice has been stated to the best of information of the or omission. Actual extant & dimensions may differ.

ovided in Capri Global Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor's website i.e. www. C

on to the general public to submit their bids and the same does not constitute and Secured Creditor. Interested bidders are advised to peruse the copies of title de out the title & present condition of the property / assets and claims / dues affects

ough the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net Or Auction Tiger Mobile APP pr shall arrange & coordinate the entire process of auction through the e-auction platfor e of choice. Internet connectivity shall have to be ensured by bidder himself. Sec vork problems, system crash own, power failure etc.

ctive bidders may contact the Service Provider M/S E-Procurement Technologie ad Sharma Mob. 800-002-3297/79-6120 0559. Email: ramprasad@auctiontige register their name at https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net well in advance and sh Immediately upon receiving it from the service provider.

refundable EMD of 10% OF RESERVE PRICE (as mentioned above) shall be Housing Finance Limited" on or before 29-April-2024.

ormat available on https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net) along with the Demand Dr. bal Housing Finance Limited Regional Office Plot no. 9B, 2nd Floor, Pusa Roz uper scribed with "Bid for participating in E-Auction Sale- - in the Loan Account No

orised Officer shall examine the bids received by him and confirm the details of the specified EMD with the Secured Creditor) to the service provider M/Ś eProcuremen nter-se bidding /auction proceedings at the date and time mentioned in E-Auction S righest bid quoted by the qualified bidders. During the process of inter-se bidding automatically extended by 10 Minutes each time if bld is made within 10 minutes fro from the user id given to bidder will be deemed to have been made by him alone. bidder shall confirm the final amount of bid quoted by him BY E-Mail both to the Au , 2nd Floor, Pusa Road, New Delhi 110 060 and the Service Provider for getting

ding EMD) within 24 hour of the sale, being knocked down in his favour and balar hq favouring Capri Global Housing Finance Limited.

successful bidder / auction purchaser within the stipulated time, the sale will be car again put to sale.

s absolute discretion may grant further time in writing, for depositing the balance of out of Sale proceeds) (if applicable) and submit TDS certificate to the Authorised offi justing the EMD within 15 working days of the acceptance of the offer by the auth ng which the earnest deposit will be forfeited.

ner authorities dues (if any) has to be paid by the successful bidder before issuance ertaining to the property.

ur of the successful bidder only upon deposit of entire purchase price / bid amo

charges and other incidental charges shall be borne by the auction purchaser. Sale proceedings without assigning any reason whatsoever. In case the E-Aud ale, it will be displayed on the website of the service provider. tionable.

and understood the terms and conditions of the E-Auction Sale and be bound by the

, Capri Global Capital Limited: Ms. Swati Singh Mo. No. 8960750463/74004

Mortgagor / Guarantors of the above said loan account pursuant to rule 8(6) and 9 e mentioned date / place.

seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest. Neither for any lapses/failure (Internet failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part s are requested to make all the necessary arrangements / alternatives st cumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction success

(Authorised Officer) Capri Global Housing Fil

Mr. VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH

House No. 147 Gali No -1 Garhi Burari, Burari, North Delhi New Delhi

Pin code: 110084

Mr. VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH

Block No-9 Flat No. 5C, Regent Ganga, Bhadharkali, GT Road, Hooghly West Bangal

Pin code: 712232

The Noticee is hereby informed that failure to submit his comment on the aforesaid Dissent Note, within 3 (three) days from date of publication of this notice, the UCO Bank will proceed further in the matter as deemed fit.

Date: 13.04.2024 = Place: Hooghly

Nivedita Zonal Head Zonal Office, Hooghly

CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED

(CIN- L51909DL1984PLC019622) Regd. Office: 102-103, 1st Floor, Surya Kiran Building, 19 K.G. Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001 Website- www.capitaltrade.in, Email id: info@capitaltrade.in

NOTICE OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the members of "Capital Trade Links Limited" will be held on Saturday, 4th May, 2024 at 11:00 a.m. through Video Conferencing (VC)/ Other Audio- Visual Means (OAVM) without physical presence of the members at venue deemed to be the registered office of the companyto transact the business as stated in the Notice of EGM in compliance with the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 read with the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") General Circular No. 10/2022 dated 28th December, 2022, read with General Circular Nos. 02/2022 dated 05th May, 2022, 21/2021 dated 14th December, 2021, 19/2021 dated 08th December, 2021, 02/2021 dated 13th January, 2021 and 20/2020 dated 05th May, 2020 and Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI) Circulars dated 05th May, 2020 and Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI) Circulars dated 05th May, 2020 and Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI) Circulars dated 05th May, 2020 (Collectively referred to as "the Circulars") to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the EGM dated 11th April, 2024. The proceedings of the EGM shallbe conducted at the Registered Office of the Company which shall be the deemed venue of the EGM. at the Registered Office of the Company which shall be the deemed venue of the EGM. at the Registered Office of the Company which shall be the deemed venue of the EGM. In Compliance with aforesaid circulars the Notice of the EGM along with the Explanatory Statement has already been sent on 12th April, 2024 through electronic mode to all the Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s). The Company shall send the physical copy of the Notice of EGM only to those Members who specifically request for the same at cs@capitaltrade.in. The Notice of EGM along with the Explanatory Statementis also available and can be downloaded from the Company's website at www.capitaltrade.in, website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") at evoting@nsdl.co.in. As per Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is pleased to provide its members the facility to cast their vote electronically through E-voting services provided by NSDL on all the resolutions set forth in the Notice dated 11th April 2024.

Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rules made there under and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the company is providing its members, facility to cast their votes by electronic voting system on the resolutions through e-voting services provided by NSDL. The members holding shares either in physical form or dematerialization form, as on cut-off date i.e. Saturday, 27th April, 2024 may cast their votes electronically to trease the hydrogen set out in the police of ECM. vote electronically to transact the business set out in the notice of EGM.

The details pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made there under are given below:

1. Date of completion of sending Notice of EGM: 12th April, -2024

The remote e-voting period starts from Wednesday, 1 $^{\rm st}$ May, 2024 at 9:00 A.M and ends on Friday, $3^{\rm st}$ May, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

Voting by electronic means shall not be allowed beyond 5:00 P.M (IST) on Friday, 3rd

Any person who becomes a member of the company after dispatch of the notice of the meeting and holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e. Saturday, 27th April, 2024 may obtain the user ID and password from MAS Services Limited (Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company).

Members who have cast their votes by remote e-voting prior to the EGM will also be eligible to attend and participate at the EGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote during the EGM.

In case of any query regarding the process and manner of electronic voting, members may refer the Frequently Asked Questions(FAQ) for members and e-voting user manual for members available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or can contact NSDL helpdesk by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or call at Toll free No. 1800 1020 990.

For Capital Trade Links Limited

Ms. Anupriya Ojha Date:12th April, 2024 Company Secretary

Place: Delhi

अमृत महोत्सव

उत्तर रेलवे

ई-निविदा सचना

वरिष्ठ मंडल वि. अभि. / क. वि., डी.आर.एम. ऑफिस, स्टेट एंट्री रोड, नई दिल्ली भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओर से निम्न कार्य हेतु खुली निविदाये आमंत्रित करते हैं।

कार्य का इलेक्ट्रिक इंजनों की होमिंग के कारण एनआर की बढ़ी हुई होल्डिंग के भार को पूरा करने के लिए टीकेडी लोको आउटपुट के बुनियादी ढांचे के निर्माण / सुधार नाम व के साथ तुगलकाबाद में लोको आउटपुट के विस्तार के संबंध में 25 केवी एसी स्थान ओएचई संशोधन कार्य का डिजाइन, आपूर्ति, निर्माण, परीक्षण और कमीशनिंग डीजल शेड में

2 अनुमानित लागत Rs. 16,11,485.65/-3 बयाना राशि Rs. 32,200/-ई-निविदा ऑनलाइन जमा 19.04.2024 (00:00 बजे) से 03.05.2024 (15:00 बजे तक) करने की अवधि

ई-निविदा समापन की अंतिम तथा ई-निविदा | 03.05.2024 (15.00 बजे) खुलने की तारीख और समय 6 निविदा छपाई की लागत 20427103

वेबसाइट विवरण जहां निविदा दस्तावेजों का www.ireps.gov.in पूरा विवरण देखा जा सकता है

निविदा संख्याः ०६-क.वि.-नई दिल्ली-2024-25 दिनांक : 09.04.2024

1101/2024

ग्राहकों की सेवा में मुस्कान के साथ

CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED

(CIN- L51909DL1984PLC019622) Regd. Office: 102-103, 1st Floor, Surya Kiran Building, 19 K.G. Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001 Website- www.capitaltrade.in, Email id: info@capitaltrade.in

NOTICE OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that theExtraordinaryGeneral Meeting(EGM) of the members of "Capital Trade-Links Limited"will be held on Saturday, 4th May, 2024 at 11:00 a.m. through Video Conferencing (VC)/ Other Audio- Visual Means (OAVM) without physical presence of the members at venue deemed to be the registered office of the companyto transact the business as stated in the Notice of EGM in compliance with the provisions of Companyal Act. 2023 and with the Visual Means (National Companyal Compan transact the business as stated in the Notice of EGM in compliance with the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 read with the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") General Circular No. 10/2022 dated 28th December, 2022, read with General Circular Nos. 02/2022 dated 05th May, 2022, 21/2021 dated 14th December, 2021, 19/2021 dated 08th December, 2021, 02/2021 dated 13th January, 2021 and 20/2020 dated 05th May, 2022, 21/2021 dated 13th May, 2021 and 20/2020 dated 05th May, 2020 and Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI) Circulars dated 05th January, 2021 and 12th May, 2020 (Collectively referred to as 'the Circulars') to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the EGM dated 11th April, 2024. The proceedings of the EGM shallbe conducted at the Registered Office of the Company which shall be the deemed yeaup of the EGM at the Registered Office of the Company which shall be the deemed venue of the EGM. at the Registered Office of the Company which shall be the deemed venue of the EGM. In Compliance with aforesaid circulars the Notice of the EGM along with the Explanatory Statement has already been sent on 12th April, 2024 through electronic mode to all the Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s). The Company shall send the physical copy of the Notice of EGM only to those Members who specifically request for the same at cs@capitaltrade.in. The Notice of EGM along with the Explanatory Statementis also available and can be downloaded from the Company's website at www.capitaltrade.in, website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") at evoting@nsdl.co.in . As per Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is pleased to provide its members the facility to cast their vote electronically through E-voting services provided by NSDL on all the resolutions set forth in the Notice dated 11th April 2024. by NSDL on all the resolutions set forth in the Notice dated 11th April 2024

Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rules made there under and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the company isproviding its members, facility to cast their votes by electronic voting system on the resolutions through e-voting services provided by NSDL. The members holding shares either in physical form or dematerialization form, as on cut-off date i.e. Saturday, 27th April, 2024 may cast their vote electronically to transact the business set out in the notice of EGM.

The details pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made there under are given below

Date of completion of sending Notice of EGM: 12th April, 2024

The remote e-voting period starts from Wednesday, 1st May, 2024 at 9:00 A.M and ends on Friday, $3^{\rm rd}$ May, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

Voting by electronic means shall not be allowed beyond 5:00 P.M (IST) on Friday, 3°d May, 2024

Any person who becomes a member of the company after dispatch of the notice of the meeting and holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e. Saturday, 27th April, 2024 may obtain the user ID and password from MAS Services Limited (Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company).

Members who have cast their votes by remote e-voting prior to the EGM will also be eligible to attend and participate at the EGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote during the EGM

In case of any query regarding the process and manner of electronic voting, members may refer the Frequently Asked Questions(FAQ) for members and e-voting user manual for members available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or can contact NSDL helpdesk by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or call at Toll free No. 1800 1020 990.

For Capital Trade Links Limited

Date:12th April, 2024 Place: Delhi

Ms) Anupriya Ojha Company Secretary हाईपैड टेक्नोलॉजी इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

(दिवाला और दिवालियापन संहिता, 2016 के अनुसार परिसमापन में) परिसमापक का कार्यालय- 83, राष्ट्रीय मीडिया केंद्र, शंकर चौक, सेक्टर - 24, गुरुगाम - 122002

ईमेल: cirp.hipadtechnology@gmail.com

अभिरुचि की अभिव्यक्ति

भारतीय दिवालियापन और दिवालियापन बोर्ड (परिसमापन प्रक्रिया) विनियम, 2016 के विनियमन 37 ए के अनुसार हाईपैड टेक्नोलॉजी इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के विविध ऋणों के लगभग 4.1 करोड रुपये के असाइनमेंट के लिए पात्र बोलीदाताओं से ईओआई आमंत्रित की जाती है।

विवरण और ईओआई प्रक्रिया दस्तावेज cirp.hipadtechnology@gmail.com पर मेल लिखकर प्राप्त किए जा सकते हैं।

ईओआई जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 01.05.2024

दिनांक: 12.04.2024 स्थानः गुरुग्राम

अजीत कुमार, परिसमापक, हाईपैड टेक्नोलॉजी इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड आईबीबीआई पंजीकरण सं. IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00062/2017-2018/10548 पंजीकृत पताः 1ए, संस्कृत अपार्टमेंट जीएच-22, सेक्टर 56,

गुड़गांव, हरियाणा, 122011

एएफए वैधताः 28 सितंबर, 2024

क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, उत्तरी क्षेत्र के समक्ष कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013, कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 14 तथा कम्पनी (निगमन) ें नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 41 के मामले में तथा मामले में

बंसल नेचरवेस्ट लिमिटेड (CIN: U51909DL1985PLC314404) जिसेका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 3/8-ए, 1 ला तल, सब हाउस, आसफ अली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110002 में है।

-आवेदक

एतद्द्वारा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि यह कम्पनी उपरोक्त नियमावली के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 14 के अंतर्गत केंद्र सरकार के पास एक आवेदन करने के लिये इच्छुक है तथा ऐसे रूपांतरण को प्रभावी करने के लिये कम्पनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए 30.03.2024 को आयोजित असाधारण आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी को एक प्राईवेट लिमिटेड कम्पनी में रूपांतरित करने व लिए इच्छक है।

कंपनी की स्थिति में इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता हो, वे उसके नीचे वर्णित पते पर पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौंदह दिनों के भीतर अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा आपत्ति के कारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक शपथ पत्र द्वारा समर्थित अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र), बी-2 विंग, 2 रा तल, पं. दीन दयाल अन्त्योदय भवन सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 में जमा करें या जमा कराएं या पंजीकृत डाक से भेजें। मैं. बंसल नेचरवेस्ट लिमिटेड

3/8-ए, 1 ला तल, सब हाउस, आसफ अली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110002

बोर्ड के लिये तथा उसकी ओर से बंसल नेचरवेस्ट लिमिटेड

तिथि: 12.04.2024 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

हस्ता-प्रसुन बंसल निदेशक, DIN: 00128387

मणिभवनम होम फाइनेंस इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड 🎇

कब्जा सूचना(परिशिष्ट ।∨) नियम 8(1)

जबकि मणिमवनम होम फाइनेंस इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के अधिकृत अधिकारी लिमिटेड, ए (इसके बाद 'एमबीएचएफ' के रूप में संवर्भित) एमबीएचएफ, जिसे केंद्र सरकार द्वारा विनांक 17.06.2021 की एक अधिसूचना के माध्यम से विधिवत अधिकृत किया ग्या है, जिसे वित्तीय संपत्तियों का प्रतिमूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण और सुरक्षा हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002' के प्रयोजनों के लिए एक वित्तीय संस्थान के रूप में भागा जाएगा। इसका पंजीकृत कार्याका- दूसरी मंजिल, एन-२, साउथ, एकस्ट्रेशन पार्ट-1, नह दिल्ली–110049, वित्तीय संपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण और सुरक्षा डित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का 54) के प्रावधानों के तहत (इसके बाद) 'अधिनियम' के रूप में जाना जाता है और सुरक्षा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का

प्रयोग करते हुए, दिनांक 08-फरवरी-2024 को एक मांग सूचना जारी किया गया था। 1. ठषा पत्नी सुंदर लाल, 2. सुंदर लाल पुत्र आशा राम, 3. दिनेश पुत्र आशा राम, सभी निवासी — ढाकी मयवक निकट पंचायत घर साहसुपुर विकास नगर देहरादून, उत्तराखंड - 28197, यहां भी:- खाता नं 198 (फस्ती 1414 से 1419) खसरा नं 18के , क्षेत्रफल 72.67 वर्ग मीटर , मीजा ढाकी माईचक, तहसील विकासनगर और जिला देहरादून, में स्थित है। 4. सोनिका पत्नी दिनेश ढाकी मयचक, पंचायत घर के पास शाहपुर विकास नगर, देहरादून, उत्तराखंड-248197

नोटिस में उल्लिखित राशि यानी रुपये 5,81,704.31 / (पांच लाख इक्यासी हजार सात सौ चार रुपये औ केवल इकतीस पैसे) ऋण संख्या (एलपी 0000000005816) के माध्यम से उक्त नोटिस की प्राप्ति की तारीर से साठ (60) दिनों के भीतर लागू ब्याज और अन्य शुक्कों के साथ 22—जनवरी—2024 को चुकाने के लिए

उधारकर्ता राशि चुकाने में विफल रहे इसके द्वारा उधारकर्ता और आम जनता को नोटिस दिया जाता है वि नीचे हस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुएँ अधिनिया सुरक्षा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति पर 09 अप्रैल 2024 कब्जा क

ाध्य : विशेषु रूप से उधारकर्ता और सामान्य रूप से जनता को आगाह किया जाता है कि वे संपत्ति के साथ लेनदे न करें और संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेनदेन रूपयें 5,81,704.31 / (पांच लाख इक्यांसी हजार सात सौ चा रूपये और केंग्रल इक्तींस पैसे) की राशि के लिए लागू व्याज और अन्य शुल्कों के साथ 22—जनवरी—202 तक एमबीएचएफ के शुल्क के अधीन होगा।

सुरक्षित संपत्ति को भुनाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में, उधारकर्ता का ध्यान अधिनियम की धारा की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

अचल संपत्ति/सुरक्षित संपत्ति का विवरण निम्नानुसार है

आबादी खाता संख्या 198 (फस्ली 1414 से 1419) वाली भूमि का वह सारा भाग खसरा नं. 18 के, क्षेत्रफ 72.67 वर्ग मीटर, मौजा ढाकी माईचक, तहसील विकासनगर और जिला देहरादून में स्थित है। इसके व देहरादून उत्तराखंड को 'उक्त संपत्ति' कहा जाएगा जो निम्नानुसार बंधी और बटाई गई है:-

्रिस्सी तरफ की भूमि जिसकी माप 34 फीट है, पश्चिम: भूमि/संपत्ति के दो तरफ की माप 34 फी उत्तर: 6 फीट चौड़ी सड़क के किनारे की माप 23 फीट है, दक्षिण: — श्रीमती चामनी देवी की भूमि जिसकी माप 23 फीट है।

स्थानः देहरादून दिनांकः 09.04.2024

प्राधिकृत अधिका मणिभवनम होम फाइनेंस इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटे

केगी क्लोबल दारमिंग महतेम लिपिने